STRUCTURAL HEART THERAPY
AMPLATZER™
SEPTAL OCCLUDERS
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY.
Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region.
Highlight
FOR TRANSCATHETER
ATRIAL SEPTAL

Number
Waist Diameter
(mm)
Waist
Width (mm)
Right Atrial Disc
Diameter (mm)
Left Atrial Disc
Diameter (mm)
9-ASD-004 4 3 12 16
9-ASD-005 5 3 13 17
9-ASD-006 6 3 14 18
9-ASD-007 7 3 15 19
9-ASD-008 8 3 16 20
9-ASD-009 9 3 17 21
9-ASD-010 10 3 18 22
9-ASD-011 11 4 21 25
9-ASD-012 12 4 22 26
9-ASD-013 13 4 23 27
9-ASD-014 14 4 24 28
9-ASD-015 15 4 25 29
9-ASD-016 16 4 26 30
9-ASD-017 17 4 27 31
9-ASD-018 18 4 28 32
9-ASD-019 19 4 29 33
9-ASD-020 20 4 30 34
9-ASD-022 22 4 32 36
9-ASD-024 24 4 34 38
9-ASD-026 26 4 36 40
9-ASD-028 28 4 38 42
9-ASD-030 30 4 40 44
9-ASD-032 32 4 42 46
9-ASD-034 34 4 44 50
9-ASD-036 36 4 46 52
9-ASD-038 38 4 48 54
9-ASD-040 40 4 50 56
Model / Reorder
Number
Right & Left Atrium
Disc Diameter (mm)
Waist
Width (mm)
9-ASD-MF-018 18 3
9-ASD-MF-025 25 3
9-ASD-MF-030 30 3
9-ASD-MF-035 35 3
9-ASD-MF-040 40 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMPLATZERTM SEPTAL OCCLUDER AMPLATZERTM CRIBRIFORM MULTI-FENESTRATED
SEPTAL OCCLUDER
1

*Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Delivery System
DELIVERY SYSTEM
(SHEATH SIZE)
INNER DIAMETER
OF SHEATH
OUTER DIAMETER
OF SHEATH
MODEL NUMBER/DELIVERY
SYSTEM SIZE (MM)
6 Fr 2.11 mm (0.08 in) 2.79 mm (0.11 in) 9-ATV06F45/60
7 Fr 2.44 mm (0.10 in) 3.18 mm (0.13 in) 9-ATV07F45/60
7 Fr 2.44 mm (0.10 in) 3.18 mm (0.13 in) 9-ATV07F45/80
8 Fr 2.69 mm (0.11 in) 3.45 mm (0.14 in) 9-ATV08F45/60
8 Fr 2.69 mm (0.11 in) 3.45 mm (0.14 in) 9-ATV08F45/80
9 Fr 3.00 mm (0.12 in) 3.81 mm (0.15 in) 9-ATV09F45/80
10 Fr 3.30 mm (0.13 in) 4.14 mm (0.16 in) 9-ATV10F45/80
12 Fr 3.99 mm (0.16 in) 4.80 mm (0.19 in) 9-ATV12F45/80
13 Fr 4.32 mm (0.17 in) 5.13 mm (0.20 in) 9-ATV13F45/80
DELIVERY SYSTEM DIMENSIONS
DOWNLOAD NOW
Download the free Amplatzer™ Portfolio
App from your favorite app store.

INDICATIONS AND USAGE
The Amplatzer™ Trevisio™ Intravascular Delivery System is intended to facilitate the attachment, loading, delivery and
deployment of the Amplatzer™ Occluder devices. The Amplatzer™ Trevisio™ Intravascular Delivery System is indicated for use
by interventional cardiologists to place an Amplatzer™ Occluder device.
DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number/
Delivery System Size
Delivery System
(Sheath Size)
Inner Diameter
of Sheath
Outer Diameter
of Sheath
Length
mm Fr mm (inch) mm (inch) cm
9-ATV06F45/60 6 2.11 (0.08) 2.79 (0.11) 60
9-ATV07F45/60 7 2.44 (0.10) 3.18 (0.13) 60
9-ATV07F45/80 7 2.44 (0.10) 3.18 (0.13) 80
9-ATV08F45/60 8 2.69 (0.11) 3.45 (0.14) 60
9-ATV08F45/80 8 2.69 (0.11) 3.45 (0.14) 80
9-ATV09F45/80 9 3.00 (0.12) 3.81 (0.15) 80
9-ATV10F45/80 10 3.30 (0.13) 4.14 (0.16) 80
9-ATV12F45/80 12 3.99 (0.16) 4.80 (0.19) 80
9-ATV13F45/80 13 4.32 (0.17) 5.13 (0.20) 80
AMPLATZER™ TREVISIO™

Page 2 of 8
Validity of this certificate is conditional on the quality system being maintained to the requirements of the Directive as demonstrated through the required
surveillance activities of the Notified Body.
This certificate was issued electronically and is bound by the conditions of the contract.
Information and Contact: BSI, Say Building, John M. Keynesplein 9, 1066 EP Amsterdam, The Netherlands Tel: + 31 20 346 0780
BSI Group The Netherlands B.V. registered in The Netherlands under 33264284.
A member of BSI Group of Companies.
Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Delivery System
Intended purpose per IFU:
The Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Delivery System is intended to facilitate the attachment, loading, delivery and deployment of the
Amplatzer™ Occluder devices.
Classification: Class III
Catalogue Number
Model, Type
Sheath Size (Fr) Tip Angle Usable Length (cm)
9-ITV06F45/60 6 45° 60
9-ITV07F45/60 7 45° 60
9-ITV07F45/80 7 45° 80
9-ITV08F45/60 8 45° 60
9-ITV08F45/80 8 45° 80
9-ITV09F45/80 9 45° 80
9-ITV10F45/80 10 45° 80
9-ITV12F45/80 12 45° 80
9-ITV13F45/80 13 45° 80
9-ITV05F180/60 5 180° 60
9-ITV06F180/60 6 180° 60
9-ITV06F180/80 6 180° 80
9-ITV07F180/80 7 180° 80
9-ITV08F180/80 8 180° 80
9-ITV09F180/80 9 180° 80
20
EC Design-Examination Certificate
Supplementary Information to CE 694956
Issued To: Abbott Medical

Page 3 of 8
Validity of this certificate is conditional on the quality system being maintained to the requirements of the Directive as demonstrated through the required
surveillance activities of the Notified Body.
This certificate was issued electronically and is bound by the conditions of the contract.
Information and Contact: BSI, Say Building, John M. Keynesplein 9, 1066 EP Amsterdam, The Netherlands Tel: + 31 20 346 0780
BSI Group The Netherlands B.V. registered in The Netherlands under 33264284.
A member of BSI Group of Companies.
Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Exchange System
Intended purpose per IFU:
The Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Exchange System is intended for removal of an Amplatzer™ Delivery Sheath and subsequent
exchange for an Amplatzer™ Delivery Sheath of equal or larger diameter.
Classification: Class III
Catalogue Number
Model, Type
Sheath Size (Fr) Tip Angle Usable Length (cm)
9-EITV09F45/80 9 45° 80
9-EITV12F45/80 12 45° 80
9-EITV06F180/80 6 180° 80
9-EITV08F180/80 8 180° 80
9-EITV10F180/80 10 180° 80
Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ 2 Delivery Sheath
Intended purpose per IFU:
The Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ 2 Delivery Sheath is intended to provide a pathway through which devices are introduced within the
chambers and coronary vasculature of the heart or in the peripheral vasculature.
Classification: Class III
Catalogue Number
Model, Type
Sheath Size (Fr) Tip Angle Usable Length (cm)
9-TV2-05F120 5 none 120
9-TV2-06F120 6 none 120
9-TV2-07F120 7 none 120
21
EC Design-Examination Certificate
Supplementary Information to CE 694956
Issued To: Abbott Medical

Page 4 of 8
Validity of this certificate is conditional on the quality system being maintained to the requirements of the Directive as demonstrated through the required
surveillance activities of the Notified Body.
This certificate was issued electronically and is bound by the conditions of the contract.
Information and Contact: BSI, Say Building, John M. Keynesplein 9, 1066 EP Amsterdam, The Netherlands Tel: + 31 20 346 0780
BSI Group The Netherlands B.V. registered in The Netherlands under 33264284.
A member of BSI Group of Companies.
Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Delivery System with Pusher Catheter
Intended purpose per IFU:
The Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Delivery System with Pusher Catheter is intended to facilitate the attachment, loading, delivery and
deployment of the Amplatzer™ Membranous VSD Occluder device.
Classification: Class III
Catalogue Number
Model, Type
Sheath Size (Fr) Tip Angle Usable Length (cm)
9-ITVP07F180/80 7 180° 80
9-ITVP08F180/80 8 180° 80
9-ITVP09F180/80 9 180° 80
Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ LP Delivery System
Intended purpose per IFU:
The Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ LP Delivery System is intended to facilitate the attachment, loading, delivery, and deployment of the
Amplatzer™ devices.
Classification: Class III
Catalogue Number
Model, Type
Device Size (Fr) Curve Dimension Length (cm) Delivery Wire
Length (cm)
9-TVLP4F90/060 4 90° 60 160
9-TVLP4F90/080 4 90° 80 195
9-TVLP5F90/060 5 90° 60 160
9-TVLP5F90/080 5 90° 80 195
22
EC Design-Examination Certificate
Supplementary Information to CE 694956
Issued To: Abbott Medical

Information and Contact: BSI, Say Building, John M. Keynesplein 9, 1066 EP Amsterdam, The Netherlands Tel: + 31 20 346 0780
BSI Group The Netherlands B.V. registered in The Netherlands under 33264284.
A member of BSI Group of Companies.
Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ LP Catheter
Intended purpose per IFU:
The TorqVue™ LP Catheter is intended to facilitate the loading, delivery, and deployment of Amplatzer™ devices.
Classification: Class III
Catalogue Number
Model, Type
Device Size (Fr) Usable Length
(cm)
Tip Outer Diameter
mm (in)
Tip Inner Diameter
mm (in)
9-TVLPC4F90/080 4 80 1.40 (.055) 1.17 (0.046)
Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ 45x45 Delivery Sheath
Intended purpose per IFU:
The Amplatzer™ TorqVue™ Delivery Sheath is intended to provide a pathway through which devices are introduced within the
chambers of the heart.
Classification: Class III
Catalogue Number
Model, Type
Sheath Size (Fr) Length (cm)
9-TV45X45-09F-100 9 100
9-TV45X45-10F-100 10 100
9-TV45X45-12F-100 12 100
9-TV45X45-13F-100 13 100
9-TV45X45-14F-100 14 100
24
EC Design-Examination Certificate
Supplementary Information to CE 694956
Issued To: Abbott Medical